2021.3⑤
0.5mm/1mm Pitch, 2.55mm Height, 125℃ Heat Resistant FPC/FFC Connectors
FH28K Series
1
■Features
 1.  125℃ heat resistance
The 125℃ heat resistance design makes FH28K
ideal for use in applications requiring high heat

0.
2
1.
3±
0.
2 5.7±0.2
E±0.3
(116°)
+0.1
   0C
3
8
2 32
Unit : mm
Part No. HRS No. No. of Pos. A B C D E
FH28K-10S-0.5SH(**) 586-1876-0 ** 10 4.5 9.9 5.57 9.58 6.5
FH28K-15S-0.5SH(**) 586-1883-0 ** 15 7 12.4 8.07 12.08 6.5
FH28K-20S-0.5SH(**) 586-1879-0 ** 20 9.5 14.9 10.57 14.58 6.5
FH28K-28S-0.5SH(**) 586-1880-0 ** 28 13.5 18.9 14.57 18.58 6.5
FH28K-30S-0.5SH(**) 586-1877-0 ** 30 14.5 19.9 15.57 19.58 6.5
FH28K-40S-0.5SH(**) 586-1878-0 ** 40 19.5 24.9 20.57 24.58 6.5
FH28K-45S-0.5SH(**) 586-1884-0 ** 45 22 27.4 23.07 27.08 6.5
FH28K-50S-0.5SH(**) 586-1875-0 ** 50 24.5 29.9 25.57 29.58 6.5
FH28K-55S-0.5SH(**) 586-1881-0 ** 55 27 32.4 28.07 32.08 6.5
FH28K-60S-0.5SH(**) 586-1872-0 ** 60 29.5 34.9 30.57 34.58 6.5
FH28K-64S-0.5SH(**) 586-1882-0 ** 64 31.5 36.9 32.57 36.58 6.5
FH28K-68S-0.5SH(**) 586-1873-0 ** 68 33.5 38.9 34.57 38.58 6.5
FH28K-74S-0.5SH(**) 586-1885-0 ** 74 36.5 41.9 37.57 41.58 6.5
FH28KH-80S-0.5SH(**) 586-1874-0 ** 80 39.5 44.9 40.57 45.7 6
A
pr
.1
.2